
27. Grazer Messepokal
Graz, 22.September 2007

Damenflorett

      Gesamtplatzierung

 Pl  Name  Vorname  Nation  Verein 
 1  KLEINBERGER  Sandra  AUT  KAC 
 2  GEMESI  Tekla  HON  GOEDOELLO 
 3  CIBIN  Giorgia  ITA  MESTRE 
 3  DOECKER  Anna  AUT  AFC SALZB 
 5  WEISS  Kim  AUT  WIENER FK 
 6  KOPPENWALLNER  Barbara  AUT  STLFC 
 7  HAUNOLD  Renee  AUT  AFC SALZB 
 8  TAGLIAPIETRA  Maddalena  ITA  MESTRE 
 9  NATTAN  Sarolta  HON  GOEDOELLO 

 10  BENETTI  Lucrezia  ITA  MESTRE 
 11  MAREICH  Judith  AUT  STLFC 
 12  SABARTOVA  Eliska  TCH  USK PRAHA 
 13  WOHLGEMUTH  Olivia  AUT  FU MOEDL 
 14  DEUTSCHMANN  Karoline  AUT  STLFC 
 15  SPEZZAMONTE  Irene  ITA  MESTRE 
 16  VIANELLO  Valentina  ITA  MESTRE 
 17  ESSL  Regina  AUT  AFC SALZB 
 18  BORTOLATO  Silvia  ITA  MESTRE 
 19  TANZMEISTER  Dorothea  AUT  ASC WIEN 
 20  KVESIC  Lara  CRO  RAPIR 
 21  SARKOSH  Samira  ITA  MESTRE 
 22  LAKATOS  Andrea  AUT  UFC WIEN 
 23  PAULUSOVA  Zuzana  TCH  USK PRAHA 
 24  MESTROVIC  Ana  CRO  ZAGREB FS 
 25  SOLACHER  Anna  AUT  STLFC 
 25  STOISSER  Alice  AUT  STLFC 
 27  NGUYEN  Monika  AUT  WIENER FK 
 28  MAIER  Clara  AUT  FU KREMS 
 29  FRCKO  Emma  CRO  ZAGREB FS 
 30  PETTINELLI  Camilla  ITA  MESTRE 
 31  OERDOEGH  Emese  HON  GOEDOELLO 
 32  GASPARLIN  Sandra  CRO  RAPIR 
 33  BIMOVA  Andrea  TCH  USK PRAHA 
 34  ZUGSCHWERT  Monika  AUT  STLFC 
 35  DAJCIC  Marcela  CRO  RAPIR 
 36  ESTL  Laura  AUT  WIENER FK 
 37  WONISCH  Barbara  AUT  STLFC 
 38  STÖGNER  Viola  AUT  UFC WIEN 
 39  HOESELE  Susanne  AUT  STLFC 
 40  PFUNDNER  Gerrit  AUT  STLFC 
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27. Grazer Messepokal
Graz, 22.September 2007

Damenflorett

      Direktausscheidung mit 32

1  NATTAN Sarolta  HON
 NATTAN Sarolta

32  GASPARLIN Sandra  CRO     15/5
 TAGLIAPIETRA
Maddalena

17 
 TAGLIAPIETRA
Maddalena

 ITA     15/9

 TAGLIAPIETRA
Maddalena

16  BORTOLATO Silvia  ITA     15/6
 KLEINBERGER
Sandra

9  BENETTI Lucrezia  ITA     15/3
 BENETTI Lucrezia

24  MESTROVIC Ana  CRO     15/7
 KLEINBERGER
Sandra

25  STOISSER Alice  AUT     15/3
 KLEINBERGER
Sandra

8 
 KLEINBERGER
Sandra

 AUT     15/0

 KLEINBERGER
Sandra

5 
 KOPPENWALLNER
Barbara

 AUT     15/5

 KOPPENWALLNER
Barbara

28  MAIER Clara  AUT     15/0
 KOPPENWALLNER
Barbara

21  SARKOSH Samira  ITA     15/4
 WOHLGEMUTH
Olivia

12 
 WOHLGEMUTH
Olivia

 AUT     12/10

 DOECKER
Anna

13  ESSL Regina  AUT     15/5
 VIANELLO
Valentina

20 
 VIANELLO
Valentina

 ITA     15/8

 DOECKER Anna
29  FRCKO Emma  CRO     15/6

 DOECKER Anna
4  DOECKER Anna  AUT     15/8
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 KLEINBERGER
Sandra

3  GEMESI Tekla  HON     15/5
 GEMESI Tekla

30 
 PETTINELLI
Camilla

 ITA     15/6

 GEMESI Tekla
19  KVESIC Lara  CRO     15/3

 DEUTSCHMANN
Karoline

14 
 DEUTSCHMANN
Karoline

 AUT     12/7

 GEMESI Tekla
11  SABARTOVA Eliska TCH     15/9

 SABARTOVA Eliska
22  LAKATOS Andrea  AUT     15/9

 HAUNOLD Renee
27  NGUYEN Monika  AUT     15/12

 HAUNOLD Renee
6  HAUNOLD Renee  AUT     15/3

 GEMESI Tekla
7  CIBIN Giorgia  ITA     15/13

 CIBIN Giorgia
26  SOLACHER Anna  AUT     15/5

 CIBIN Giorgia

23 
 PAULUSOVA
Zuzana

 TCH     15/5

 MAREICH Judith
10  MAREICH Judith  AUT     14/13

 CIBIN Giorgia

15 
 SPEZZAMONTE
Irene

 ITA     15/0

 SPEZZAMONTE
Irene

18 
 TANZMEISTER
Dorothea

 AUT     15/8

 WEISS Kim
31  OERDOEGH Emese  HON     15/9

 WEISS Kim
2  WEISS Kim  AUT     15/5
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27. Grazer Messepokal
Graz, 22.September 2007

Damenflorett

      Runden, Durchg. Nr 1

Runde Nr 1
S/G Index GT

HAUNOLD Renee AUT V V3 V V V 5/5 13 23
STOISSER Alice AUT 4 2 V V 0 2/5 -7 16
KLEINBERGER Sandra AUT 2 V V V V 4/5 13 22
GASPARLIN Sandra CRO 1 4 2 1 V 1/5 -10 13
PETTINELLI Camilla ITA 0 4 2 V 1 1/5 -8 12
PAULUSOVA Zuzana TCH 3 V 0 3 V4 2/5 -1 15

Runde Nr 2
S/G Index GT

KOPPENWALLNER Barbara AUT V V V V V 5/5 16 25
LAKATOS Andrea AUT 3 V 4 2 V 2/5 -1 19
HOESELE Susanne AUT 0 3 2 1 0 0/5 -19 6
SABARTOVA Eliska TCH 3 V V V V 4/5 9 23
TAGLIAPIETRA Maddalena ITA 2 V V 2 V 3/5 4 19
OERDOEGH Emese HON 1 2 V 1 2 1/5 -9 11

Runde Nr 3
S/G Index GT

MAREICH Judith AUT V V V 0 V 4/5 10 20
STÖGNER Viola AUT 1 4 1 0 0 0/5 -17 6
SOLACHER Anna AUT 1 V V 3 2 2/5 -7 16
BIMOVA Andrea TCH 0 V3 4 2 2 1/5 -10 11
NATTAN Sarolta HON V V V V V 5/5 18 25
SPEZZAMONTE Irene ITA 3 V V V 2 3/5 6 20

Runde Nr 4
S/G Index GT

VIANELLO Valentina ITA 1 V V 1 2/4 0 12
DOECKER Anna AUT V V V V 4/4 17 20
MAIER Clara AUT 1 0 V 1 1/4 -12 7
DAJCIC Marcela CRO 1 1 4 1 0/4 -13 7
DEUTSCHMANN Karoline AUT V 1 V V 3/4 8 16

Runde Nr 5
S/G Index GT

TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT V V 4 V 1 3/5 3 20
ZUGSCHWERT Monika AUT 0 V 0 1 0 1/5 -15 6
ESTL Laura AUT 3 1 3 3 0 0/5 -15 10
BENETTI Lucrezia ITA V V V V 4 4/5 12 24
MESTROVIC Ana CRO 4 V V 0 3 2/5 -2 17
GEMESI Tekla HON V V V V V 5/5 17 25

Runde Nr 6
S/G Index GT
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WEISS Kim AUT V V V V V 5/5 18 25
PFUNDNER Gerrit AUT 0 2 1 0 1 0/5 -21 4
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 0 V V V V 4/5 4 20
SARKOSH Samira ITA 2 V 4 3 V 2/5 2 19
BORTOLATO Silvia ITA 3 V 3 V V 3/5 4 21
FRCKO Emma CRO 2 V 2 1 4 1/5 -7 14

Runde Nr 7
S/G Index GT

WONISCH Barbara AUT 3 0 1 1 0/4 -15 5
KVESIC Lara CRO V 2 V 0 2/4 0 12
CIBIN Giorgia ITA V V V V 4/4 12 20
NGUYEN Monika AUT V 0 2 3 1/4 -6 10
ESSL Regina AUT V V4 4 V 3/4 9 18
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27. Grazer Messepokal
Graz, 22.September 2007

Herrenflorett

      Gesamtplatzierung

 Pl  Name  Vorname  Nation  Verein 
 1  HINTERSEER  Tobias  AUT  AFC SALZB 
 2  GIANELLO  Marco  ITA  MESTRE 
 3  BLASCHKA  Robert  AUT  STLFC 
 3  MACHER  Thomas  AUT  AFC SALZB 
 5  PRANZ  Rene  AUT  AFC SALZB 
 6  JOVANOVIC  Bojan  CRO  MLADOST 
 7  DEBIC  Ozren  CRO  RAPIR 
 8  WANG  Dominik  AUT  WIENER FK 
 9  MAROTTA  Luca  ITA  MESTRE 

 10  KURFURST  Jioi  TCH  S BRNO 
 11  KUSAR  Matej  SLO  TABOR 
 12  ANTONELLO  Alberto  ITA  MESTRE 
 13  SQUIZZATO  Massimo  ITA  MESTRE 
 14  MAGNUSSON  Mattias  SWE  AFC SALZB 
 15  DOBIASCH  Martin  AUT  WAT 
 16  SCHOEPPL  Felix  AUT  AFC SALZB 
 17  FOFFANO  Andrea  ITA  MOGLIANO 
 18  MAGNUSSON  Martin  SWE  AFC SALZB 
 19  BRUGGER  Ruediger  AUT  AFC SALZB 
 20  SCHLIBENER  Zdenek  TCH  USK PRAHA 
 21  SCHOLZ  Robert  GER  STLFC 
 22  SAUSENG  Siegfried  AUT  STLFC 
 23  SMERKOLJ  Jan  SLO  TABOR 
 24  STEFENELLI  Severin  AUT  FU MOEDL 
 25  STUEHLER  Sven  AUT  FU MOEDL 
 26  HORONY  Tomas  SVK  SAMORIN 
 27  PROKES  Josef  TCH  USK PRAHA 
 28  KUNDERA  Vaclav  TCH  S BRNO 
 29  LIU  Yuan Guang  AUT  WIENER FK 
 30  DE PIERI  Marco  ITA  MESTRE 
 31  FABIJANIC  Marin  CRO  VMD 
 31  LELKES  Peter  SVK  SAMORIN 
 33  GHIRALDO  Alberto  ITA  MONTEBEL 
 34  SCHANDL  Herwig  AUT  FU KREMS 
 35  WOHLGEMUTH  Dominik  AUT  FU MOEDL 
 36  BRUGGER  Arno  AUT  AFC SALZB 
 37  STELZER  Korbinian  AUT  STLFC 
 38  KOLLER  Thomas  SVK  SAMORIN 
 39  RISS  Alex  AUT  WIENER FK 
 40  ROMEO  Francesco  ITA  MONTEBEL 
 41  TREVISAN  Matteo  ITA  MOGLIANO 
 42  TOSONI  Alessandro  ITA  MONTEBEL 
 43  POSCHARNIG  Johannes  AUT  FU MOEDL 
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 44  BELLIO  Andrea  ITA  MOGLIANO 
 45  SEVERIN  Filippo  ITA  MOGLIANO 
 46  CARRARO  Riccardo  ITA  MOGLIANO 
 47  ANTONCIC  Luka  SLO  OLIMPIJA 
 48  HOESELE  Robert  AUT  STLFC 
 49  KREPCIK  Alexander  AUT  FU BADEN 
 50  BIRKNER  Gregor  AUT  STLFC 
 51  HOLZER  Roland  AUT  STLFC 
 52  DE COL  Daniele  ITA  MESTRE 
 53  GATTERER  Claus  AUT  FK WRNEUD 
 54  KALENDA  Daniel  AUT  WIENER FK 
 55  FELDNER  Maximilian  AUT  STLFC 
 56  TREVISAN  Simone  ITA  MOGLIANO 
 57  HARING  Alexander  AUT  STLFC 
 58  JARC  Janze  SLO  OLIMPIJA 
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27. Grazer Messepokal
Graz, 22.September 2007

Herrenflorett

      Direktausscheidung mit 64

1 
 MACHER
Thomas

 AUT

 MACHER
Thomas

64 
 MACHER
Thomas

33  DE PIERI Marco  ITA     15/9
 DE PIERI
Marco

32 
 WOHLGEMUTH
Dominik

 AUT    4/2

 MACHER
Thomas

17 
 MAGNUSSON
Mattias

 SWE     15/13

 MAGNUSSON
Mattias

48 
 MAGNUSSON
Mattias

49     15/10
 SCHLIBENER
Zdenek

16 
 SCHLIBENER
Zdenek

 TCH

 MACHER
Thomas

9  DEBIC Ozren  CRO     15/5
 DEBIC Ozren

56 
 DEBIC Ozren

41 
 POSCHARNIG
Johannes

 AUT     15/6

 STEFENELLI
Severin

24 
 STEFENELLI
Severin

 AUT    15/13

 DEBIC Ozren

25 
 STUEHLER
Sven

 AUT     13/12

 STUEHLER
Sven

40 
 TOSONI
Alessandro

 ITA     15/6
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 KURFURST
Jioi

57     15/10
 KURFURST
Jioi

8  KURFURST Jioi  TCH
 HINTERSEER
Tobias

5 
 HINTERSEER
Tobias

 AUT     15/12

 HINTERSEER
Tobias

60 
 HINTERSEER
Tobias

37  RISS Alex  AUT     15/10
 KUNDERA
Vaclav

28 
 KUNDERA
Vaclav

 TCH     15/4

 HINTERSEER
Tobias

21 
 GHIRALDO
Alberto

 ITA     15/10

 FABIJANIC
Marin

44 
 FABIJANIC
Marin

 CRO    15/14

 SQUIZZATO
Massimo

53     15/8
 SQUIZZATO
Massimo

12 
 SQUIZZATO
Massimo

 ITA

 HINTERSEER
Tobias

13 
 BRUGGER
Ruediger

 AUT     15/7

 BRUGGER
Ruediger

52 
 WANG
Dominik

45 
 SEVERIN
Filippo

 ITA     15/6

 WANG
Dominik

20  WANG Dominik  AUT    15/2
 WANG
Dominik

29 
 DOBIASCH
Martin

 AUT     15/7

 DOBIASCH
Martin
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36 
 KOLLER
Thomas

 SVK     15/7

 DOBIASCH
Martin

61     14/13
 MAGNUSSON
Martin

4 
 MAGNUSSON
Martin

 SWE

 HINTERSEER
Tobias

3  MAROTTA Luca  ITA     15/14
 MAROTTA
Luca

62 
 MAROTTA
Luca

35 
 STELZER
Korbinian

 AUT     15/7

 LIU Yuan
Guang

30  LIU Yuan Guang  AUT    15/4
 GIANELLO
Marco

19 
 SAUSENG
Siegfried

 AUT     15/9

 SAUSENG
Siegfried

46 
 CARRARO
Riccardo

 ITA     15/9

 GIANELLO
Marco

51     15/10
 GIANELLO
Marco

14 
 GIANELLO
Marco

 ITA

 GIANELLO
Marco

11 
 ANTONELLO
Alberto

 ITA     15/12

 ANTONELLO
Alberto

54 
 ANTONELLO
Alberto

43  LELKES Peter  SVK     15/4
 LELKES Peter

22 
 SCHANDL
Herwig

 AUT    15/11

 PRANZ Rene
27  PROKES Josef  TCH     15/3

 PROKES Josef
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38 
 ROMEO
Francesco

 ITA     15/14

 PRANZ Rene
59     15/4

 PRANZ Rene
6  PRANZ Rene  AUT

 GIANELLO
Marco

7 
 JOVANOVIC
Bojan

 CRO     15/7

 JOVANOVIC
Bojan

58 
 JOVANOVIC
Bojan

39 
 TREVISAN
Matteo

 ITA     15/8

 HORONY
Tomas

26  HORONY Tomas  SVK     15/5
 JOVANOVIC
Bojan

23  SMERKOLJ Jan  SLO     12/9
 SMERKOLJ
Jan

42  BELLIO Andrea  ITA     15/13
 KUSAR Matej

55     15/12
 KUSAR Matej

10  KUSAR Matej  SLO
 BLASCHKA
Robert

15 
 BLASCHKA
Robert

 AUT     13/12

 BLASCHKA
Robert

50 
 BLASCHKA
Robert

47     15/14
 SCHOLZ
Robert

18  SCHOLZ Robert  GER
 BLASCHKA
Robert

31 
 SCHOEPPL
Felix

 AUT     15/7

 SCHOEPPL
Felix

34  BRUGGER Arno  AUT    15/14
 SCHOEPPL
Felix

63     14/13
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 FOFFANO
Andrea

2 
 FOFFANO
Andrea

 ITA
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27. Grazer Messepokal
Graz, 22.September 2007

Herrenflorett

      Runden, Durchg. Nr 1

Runde Nr 1
S/G Index GT

DOBIASCH Martin AUT V 1 2 V V 3/5 1 18
BIRKNER Gregor AUT 1 2 1 V 2 1/5 -13 11
HINTERSEER Tobias AUT V V V V V 5/5 15 25
GIANELLO Marco ITA V V 2 V V 4/5 7 22
TOSONI Alessandro ITA 3 4 4 4 V 1/5 -3 20
LELKES Peter SVK 3 V 1 3 3 1/5 -7 15

Runde Nr 2
S/G Index GT

POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT V4 3 3 4 4 1/5 -3 18
HOESELE Robert AUT 2 2 V 0 0 1/5 -11 9
BRUGGER Ruediger AUT V4 V V V 4 4/5 8 23
CARRARO Riccardo ITA V 1 2 2 3 1/5 -10 13
HORONY Tomas SVK V V 3 V 1 3/5 3 19
DEBIC Ozren CRO V V V V V 5/5 13 25

Runde Nr 3
S/G Index GT

KALENDA Daniel AUT 1 0 2 3 0 0/5 -19 6
BLASCHKA Robert AUT V V3 V 0 V 4/5 5 18
WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT V 2 4 1 V 2/5 6 17
GHIRALDO Alberto ITA V 4 V 4 V 3/5 4 23
JOVANOVIC Bojan CRO V V V2 V V 5/5 14 22
ANTONCIC Luka SLO V 1 1 3 0 1/5 -10 10

Runde Nr 4
S/G Index GT

PRANZ Rene AUT V V V V V 5/5 15 25
STEFENELLI Severin AUT 1 V V 3 V 3/5 4 19
HARING Alexander AUT 1 0 2 1 0 0/5 -20 4
PROKES Josef TCH 3 3 V V V 3/5 2 21
KOLLER Thomas SVK 1 V V4 3 1 2/5 -5 14
DE PIERI Marco ITA 4 2 V 4 V 2/5 4 20

Runde Nr 5
S/G Index GT

GATTERER Claus AUT 2 3 0 0 0/4 -15 5
SCHOLZ Robert GER V V V 3 3/4 5 18
SCHOEPPL Felix AUT V 2 V 4 2/4 0 16
ROMEO Francesco ITA V 4 3 1 1/4 -2 13
KUSAR Matej SLO V V V V 4/4 12 20

Runde Nr 6
S/G Index GT
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FELDNER Maximilian AUT 0 0 0 1 0/4 -19 1
KURFURST Jioi TCH V V V V 4/4 14 20
TREVISAN Matteo ITA V 1 2 3 1/4 -4 11
LIU Yuan Guang AUT V 1 V 3 2/4 2 14
MAGNUSSON Mattias SWE V 4 V V 3/4 7 19

Runde Nr 7
S/G Index GT

BRUGGER Arno AUT 4 2 V 4 V 2/5 1 20
SAUSENG Siegfried AUT V 1 V 4 V 3/5 5 20
SCHLIBENER Zdenek TCH V4 V3 V3 0 V 4/5 5 15
BELLIO Andrea ITA 1 3 2 1 V 1/5 -6 12
MAROTTA Luca ITA V V V V V 5/5 16 25
JARC Janze SLO 4 0 0 0 0 0/5 -21 4

Runde Nr 8
S/G Index GT

STUEHLER Sven AUT 2 V V 4 V 3/5 3 21
MACHER Thomas AUT V V V V V 5/5 17 25
STELZER Korbinian AUT 3 2 V 1 V 2/5 -2 16
TREVISAN Simone ITA 2 0 1 0 2 0/5 -20 5
SQUIZZATO Massimo ITA V 2 V V V 4/5 9 22
FABIJANIC Marin CRO 3 2 2 V 3 1/5 -7 15

Runde Nr 9
S/G Index GT

KREPCIK Alexander AUT 2 0 V 1 4 1/5 -12 12
SCHANDL Herwig AUT V V V 1 4 3/5 4 20
WANG Dominik AUT V 2 V 0 V 3/5 5 17
DE COL Daniele ITA 4 2 0 2 2 0/5 -15 10
FOFFANO Andrea ITA V V V V V 5/5 17 25
KUNDERA Vaclav TCH V V 2 V 4 3/5 1 21

Runde Nr 10
S/G Index GT

HOLZER Roland AUT 3 1 4 2 0 0/5 -14 10
RISS Alex AUT V4 3 V 0 3 2/5 -7 15
MAGNUSSON Martin SWE V V V V V 5/5 15 25
SEVERIN Filippo ITA V 4 2 2 3 1/5 -8 16
ANTONELLO Alberto ITA V V 3 V V 4/5 10 23
SMERKOLJ Jan SLO V V 1 V 4 3/5 4 20
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27. Grazer Messepokal
23. September 2007

Herrenflorett Mannschaft

1. CS Mestre I Gianello, Marotta, Squizzato
2. Göteborg FK Hösele, Magnusson, Magnusson
3. CS Mestre II Antonello, De Col, De Pieri

4. Montebelluna Ghiraldo, Romeo, Tosoni
5. FU Mödling Poscharnig, Stühler, Wohlgemuth
6. Mogliano I Bellio, Foffano, Trevisan M
7. StLFC Graz I Blaschka, Fabianek, Scholz
8. Mogliano II Carraro, Trevisan S, Severin
9. StLFC Graz II Haring, Holzer, Feldner, Stelzer

Qualifikation
Mogliano II – StLFC Graz II 23:15

CS Mestre I

Mogliano II CS Mestre I

Mogliano II 23:15

Mogliano I CS Mestre I

23:21

Mogliano I

Mogliano I CS Mestre II

CS Mestre II 23:10

5.Platz 7.Platz 3.Platz 1.Platz

FU Mödling StLFC Graz CS Mestre II CS Mestre I

23:20 23:14 22:18 23:20

Göteborg FK

FU Mödling Göteborg FK

FU Mödling 23:20

FU Mödling Göteborg FK

23:21 21:19

Montebelluna

StLFC Graz Montebelluna

StLFC Graz 20:17

Damenflorett Mannschaft

1. CS Mestre I Bortolato, Cibin, Tagliapietra, Vianello
2. Gödöllö Gemesi, Nattan, Ördögh
3. StLFC Graz Deutschmann, Hösele, Koppenwallner, Mareich
4. CS Mestre II Benetti, Pettinello, Sarkosh, Spezzamonte

Mestre I – Mestre II 23:9 Gödöllö – StLFC Graz 22:18
Mestre I – StLFC Graz 20:5 Gödöllö – Mestre II 23:19
Mestre I – Gödöllö 19:18 StLFC Graz – Mestre II 23:12
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